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L 980-PF (2012) EIN: 25-606 2 Page 11
G2l Supplementary Information (continued)
3 _ Grants and Contributions Paid During the Year or Approved for Future Payment
i if reciplent Is an individual,
. Recipient s pipfediobitims Foundation Purpase of grant or pmount
" any foundation manager contribution
Name and address (home or business) | or substantial contnbutor | reciplent
a Paid during the year
See Attached
Total e e e e . > 3a
b Approved for future payment
See attached
Total > 3b

Form 990-PF (2012)
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AOYT FOUNDATION EIN: 25-6064468

Schedule for Part XV 3 a and b

Grants Paid 11-1-12 —10-31-13

Children’s Dyslexia Center

Ellwood City Borough (Revitalization)
Highland Presbyterian Church

Lark Enterprises, Inc.

NLBC — Eastside Breadbasket

First Presbyterian Church

United Way of Lawrence County

Law Cty American Red Cross

Law Cty Assn for Responsible Citizens
Wilmington Area School District
Mohawk Area School District
Pittsburgh Symphony Orchestra
Lifelong Learning Choices (GED)
Salvation Army N.C. Worship & Service
Ellwood City Lioins Club

Ellwood City Area School District
Meals On Wheels of New Castle
Volant Community Development Corp
Human Services Center

Alpha Omega Center

New Castle Playhouse

Jameson Health Care Foundation
Westminster College

Pennsylvania Business Week
Pennsylvania Special Olympics

Law Cty Comm Action Parternship
Laurel School District

Greenwood Cemetery Company
Renova Music Festival

Old Timers’ Day

City Rescue Mission

Keystone Blind Association

Law. Cty. Treatment Court

New Castle Area S. D. (Academic Prog)
Pittsburgh Symphony Orchestra
Children’s Dyslexia Center

County of Lawrence (Child & Youth)
Lawrence County School to Work

Valat Gomuity Develcprent
Hmen Sarvices

Jarescn Hospital
Westmisnter Gollege

New Castle YMA

$ 2,407.71
$104,000.00
$ 20,000.00
$ 22,875.00
9,250.00
5,000:00
300.00
1,500.00
7,800.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
6,500.00
3,600.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
$ 25,000.00
$ 16,400.00
$ 4,285.75
$ 31,000.00
$500,000.00
$ 50,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
60,000.00
5,475.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
8,380.00
500.00
1,900.00
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$951,673.46

$25,000.00
$16,400.00
$900,000.00
$200,000.00

$1,000,000.00

2012 990-PF



