

See a Social Security Number? Say Something! Report Privacy Problems to https://public.resource.org/privacy Or call the IRS Identity Theft Hotline at 1-800-908-4490



3 3	Grants and Contributions Rold During to	ho Your or Annew	ad for Eur	rino Davissont			
	<u> </u>	If recipient is an individual, show any relationship to any foundation manager or substantial contributor	status of	Purpose of grant or contribution	Amount		
	Name and address (home or business)	or substantial contributor	reciplent	Contibutor			
а	Paid during the year						
See A	ttached		1	•	ļ		
		[
					1		
					ļ		
					}		
	-				1		
			i				
					İ		
					1		
	-				1		
					}		
		İ			İ		
					1		
		{			ĺ		
					İ		
			}		}		
	Total		· · ·	▶ 3a	}		
b	Approved for future payment				 		
See at	tached		1				
	Ì]				
		,	[
			İ				
			}				
			ł				
)		1		
	ļ		[1		
			İ				
			1				
					1		
	Total			D 2h	1		

Schedule for Part XV 3 a and b

Grants Paid 11-1-12 -- 10-31-13

a.	Children's Dyslexia Center	\$ 2,407.71
	Ellwood City Borough (Revitalization)	\$104,000.00
	Highland Presbyterian Church	\$ 20,000.00
	Lark Enterprises, Inc.	\$ 22,875.00
	NLBC – Eastside Breadbasket	\$ 9,250.00
	First Presbyterian Church	\$ 5,000,00
	United Way of Lawrence County	\$ 300.00
	Law Cty American Red Cross	\$ 1,500.00
	Law Cty Assn for Responsible Citizens	\$ 7,800.00
	Wilmington Area School District	\$ 5,000.00
	Mohawk Area School District	\$ 5,000.00
	Pittsburgh Symphony Orchestra	\$ 6,500.00
	Lifelong Learning Choices (GED)	\$ 3,600.00
	Salvation Army N.C. Worship & Service	\$ 4,000.00
	Ellwood City Lioins Club	\$ 5,000.00
	Ellwood City Area School District	\$ 5,000.00
	Meals On Wheels of New Castle	\$ 4,000.00
	Volant Community Development Corp	\$ 25,000.00
	Human Services Center	\$ 16,400.00
	Alpha Omega Center	\$ 4,285.75
	New Castle Playhouse	\$ 31,000.00
	Jameson Health Care Foundation	\$500,000.00
	Westminster College	\$ 50,000.00
	Pennsylvania Business Week	\$ 5,000.00
	Pennsylvania Special Olympics	\$ 5,000.00
	Law Cty Comm Action Parternship	\$ 4,000.00
	Laurel School District	\$ 5,000.00
	Greenwood Cemetery Company	\$ 6,000.00
	Renova Music Festival	\$ 500.00
	Old Timers' Day	\$ 1,000.00
	City Rescue Mission	\$ 60,000.00
	Keystone Blind Association	\$ 5,475.00
	Law. Cty. Treatment Court	\$ 5,000.00
	New Castle Area S. D. (Academic Prog)	\$ 5,000.00
	Pittsburgh Symphony Orchestra	\$ 1,000.00
	Children's Dyslexia Center	\$ 8,380.00
	County of Lawrence (Child & Youth)	\$ 500.00
	Lawrence County School to Work	\$ 1,900.00
	The second country believed to make	4 1,500.00
		\$951,673.46
b.	Volant Comunity Development	\$25,000.00
	Human Services	\$16,400.00
	Jameson Hospital	\$900,000.00
	Westmisnter College	\$200,000.00
	New Castle YMCA	\$1,000,000.00
	TIEN COSCIE TITY	ալ, աս, աս.ա